(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

MAY-BE DESIGNS LIMITED

MAYDAY OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED

MAYDAY PLUMBING AND HEATING SERVICES
LIMITED

MAYFAIR INVESTEX LIMITED

MAYFAIR INVESTMENTS (GB) LIMITED

MAYFIELD CA LTD

MBG TRADING (UK) LIMITED

MBK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MBO ELECTRICAL LIMITED

M BRADBURY PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED

MCAULIFFE INTERIM OPTIONS LIMITED

MCB 4 BUSINESS LIMITED

MCBS INTERNATIONAL LTD

MCCABE CARPENTRY LIMITED

MCCANN PARTNERS LIMITED

MCC INCORPORATED LTD

MCCORMACK MARKETING LIMITED

MCKEOWN CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED

MCMA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MCM LEAD FEED LIMITED

M C MOBILE WELDING LTD

MD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LTD

M_.D ENGRAVING LIMITED

MDKL LTD

MDP (GB) LTD

M D RAIL LIMITED

MEAD ESTATES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MEADOW RISE (SOUTH CREAKE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MEARDEAN ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LTD

MEB BAUDIENSTLEISTUNGEN LTD.

MEBO RESEARCH

MECHANICAL AND FLUID SERVICES LIMITED

MEDEXPAT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MEDIA EVENTS LIMITED

MEDIA FLOAT LIMITED

MEDIA 1GLOO LIMITED

MEDIA MANN INTERNATIONAL LTD

MEDIA MODEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MEDIA SOLUTIONS LTD

MEDIA SUITE LIMITED

MEDIA UK LTD

MEDICAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

MEDICAL INJURY CLINIC LIMITED

MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED

MEDICARE LIMITED

THE MEDICINE GARDEN FOUNDATION LTD

MEDI SUPPLIES LIMITED

MEDWAY HOUSE MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

MEGASAVE LTD

MEIKLE HARVEY LIMITED

MEISTER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MELANIE LAZARUS & CO SOLICITORS LIMITED

MELVIN LIMITED

06815277
06812349
06809764

06812930
06809550
06813740
06812814
06812920
06809795
06809408
06815146
06810535
06814060
06810663
06809793
06814656
06813099
06815371
06811467
06812945
06809216
06814506
06812761
06811114
06812480
06811931
06813721
06812436

06814957
06809111
06810631
06811062
06809494
06812760
06815472
06814438
06813551
06811899
06809109
06811489
06810691
06813637
06809876
06811870
06813022
06813688
06815353
06809683

06814045
06810374
06810626
06812358
06811004

10/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009

09/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
05/702/2009
09702/2009
05/702/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
09/02/2009
10/02/2009
0570272009
09/702/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
0970272009
05/702/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009
06/02/2009

10/02/2009
0470272009
05/02/2009
0570272009
04/02/2009
09/702/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
09/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
09/702/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
09/02/2009
09702/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009

09702/2009
0570272009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009

MAX PORTFOLIO LTD.

MAYBANK CONTRACTORS LTD

MEM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEMORY PAGE LIMITED

MENELAUS CONSULTING LIMITED

MENONICS LIMITED

MENS HIRE AT PANTERS LIMITED

MENTATRON LIMITED

M E PAINTING & DECORATING (UK) LTD

MERBAYER & CO LTD.

MERCATO TOURS (UK) LIMITED

MERCERS COOKSHOP LIMITED

MERCERS TOYS LIMITED

MERCIA FUND MANAGEMENT (NOMINEES)
LIMITED

MERCOT STAINLESS PRODUCT SALES LIMITED

MERC-TECH COMMERCIALS LTD

MERCURY HOLDINGS (LONDON) LIMITED

MERCURY MANAGEMENT SERVICE NORWAY
LIMITED

MERCY CAFE LIMITED

MERE BROW TAXIS LTD

MERKUR IMPORT LIMITED

MERMAID FISH BAR LIMITED

MERRYGOROUND ENTERTAINMENT LTD

MERSEYSIDE FACILITIES CONTRACTORS LTD

MERSEYSIDE INDEPENDENT JUNIOR
FOOTBALL LEAGUES COMMUNITY INT
COMPANY

MERTON ACADEMY LIMITED

METAL & WASTE RECYCLING EBT LIMITED

METALWELL UK LIMITED

METRON ADVANCED EQUIPMENT LIMITED

METROPOLIS FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED

METROPOLITAN CLEANING LTD

METZ DISPLAY LIMITED

METZ LEISURE LIMITED

MEZZE CATERING UK LIMITED

M FISH PACKAGING (1885) LIMITED

MG ACCOUNTANTS & CO LTD

M G & CO 2009 LIMITED

MGBC LIMITED

M G B ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

MGDS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

M G EDWARDS JOINERY LTD

MGM LONDON LIMITED

MGN CAPITAL UK LIMITED

MG ROVER BREAKERS UK LIMITED

MGS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MHA CONSULTING LIMITED

MH ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

MHL UK LIMITED

MH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

MICHAEL BARHAM LIMITED

MICHAEL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MICHAEL COSGROVE LIMITED

06812650
06809365
06812262
06810903
06812381
06811583
06810829
06811202
06814643
06813176
06814331
06812637
06812519
06813379

06810061
06814535
06809765
06815035

06815584
06811550
06810494
06812595
06810398
06811957
06809991

06812269
06812603
06810803
06812416
06812699
06812341
06813420
06813492
06814486
06814054
06811086
06811772
06809299
06810169
06809663
06812877
06811153
06809825
06811681
06809726
06811610
06812277
06815274
06812154
06814283
06812646
06814212

06/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/702/2009
06/02/2009
05/702/2009
05/02/2009
05/702/2009
10/02/2009
09/702/2009
10/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
09702/2009

04/02/2009
1070272009
04/02/2009
1070272009

1070272009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009

06/02/2009
06/02/2009
0570272009
06/02/2009
0670272009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/02/2009
1070272009
09/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/02/2009
05/702/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
0470272009
05/702/2009
0670272009
1070272009
0670272009
1070272009
06/02/2009
09702/2009



